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March 12,

2006

8th Annual Kerrymen Pub Road Race/Walk

5 Kilometers
Timing By: Granite State Race Services

(USATF Certified #MEO4011RF)
(Send corrections to chris@gsrs

Saco,

ME
.com)

Place Div/Tot Div Time Pace Name
1 1/52 M3039 15:36 5:02 Ethan Hemphill
New record. O0ld record 15:46 by Ethan Hemphill in 2005

2 1/57 M2029 15:46 5:05 Michael Hall

3 2/52 M3039 16:07 5:12 Andy Spaulding

4 2/57 M2029 16:07 5:12 Paul Johnson

5 3/52 M3039 16:18 5:15 Casey Carroll

6 1/49 M5059 16:46* 5:24 Tom Ryan

7 1/64 M4049 16:49 5:25 Ken Botting

8 3/57 M2029 16:51 5:26 Devin Shaw

9 2/64 M4049 16:58 5:28 Marc Dugas

10 4/52 M3039 17:30 5:38 Tj Hesler

11 3/64 M4049 17:33 5:39 Rick Garcia

12 1/27 M1519 17:34 5:40 Tyler Moulton

13 1/78 F3039 17:35 5:40 Kristin Barry

14 4/57 M2029 17:36 5:40 Anthony Bendle
15 2/78 F3039 17:54* 5:46 Susannah Beck

16 4/64 M4049 17:58 5:47 Scott Douglas

17 5/57 M2029 18:01 5:48 Blaine Moore

18 5/64 M4049 18:07 5:50 Carl Moulton

19 2/27 M1519 18:10 5:51 Noah Hudson
20 5/52 M3039 18:13 5:52 Peter Heslam
21 3/27 M1519 18:15 5:53 Benjamin Rumery
22 4/27 M1519 18:15 5:53 Chad Boucher
23 6/57 M2029 18:20 5:54 Jason Wood
24 5/27 M1519 18:21 5:55 Tony Myatt
25 6/27 M1519 18:23 5:55 Sean Fitzgerald
26 2/49 M5059 18:26 5:56 David Tree
27 7/27 M1519 18:26 5:56 Dylan Moulton
28 8/27 M1519 18:31 5:58 Adam Knight
29 9/27 M1519 18:36 6:00 Kyle Hoseit

30 3/49 M5059 18:44 6:02 Bob Strout

31 6/52 M3039 18:51 6:04 Brian Berry

32 7/52 M3039 18:56 6:06 David Tomany
33 10/27 M1519 19:03 6:08 Scott Sevigny
34 1/58 F4049 19:05 6:09 Christine Snow-Reaser
35 11/27 M1519 19:10 6:10 Zak Boisvert

36 1/52 F2029 19:12 6:11 Jennifer Vandongen
37 8/52 M3039 19:17 6:13 Tim Smith

38 7/57 M2029 19:18 6:13 Ryan Littlefield
39 12/27 M1519 19:29 6:17 Tom Letourneau
40 1/29 F1519 19:29 6:17 Lauren Johnston
41 9/52 M3039 19:36 6:19 Steve Martel

42 13/27 M1519 19:38 6:20 Michael Cronin
43 8/57 M2029 19:45 6:22 Patrick Devon

44 6/64 M4049 19:46 6:22 Charles Melton
45 7/64 M4049 19:46 6:22 Steven Schneider
46 8/64 M4049 19:51 6:24 Michael Sheldon
47 14/27 M1519 19:55 6:25 Ethan McElwain
48 9/64 M4049 19:59 6:26 Michael Dinehart
49 10/64 M4049 20:00 6:27 Greg McCullough
50 4/49 M5059 20:00 6:27 Gerard Conley
3/15/2006 8:55PM

* Under USATF Age-Group guideline

25
35
28
34
50
45
23
42
37
41
18
32
25
37
41
26
47
18
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16
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15
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15
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18
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32
39
17
40
17
28
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26
15
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39
16
28
45
48
47
17
49
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52

S Race# City/state

Page 1

M 485 Freeport ME
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247
500
507
594
472
438
273
560
506
253
590
513
580
469
502
452
364
276
216
138
394
641

61
229
387
360
511
249
556
512
596
328
379
533
407
127

97
111
479
543
174
591

40
552
296
491
251
592
510

New Milford CT
Freeport ME
Saco ME

Dover NH

Cape Elizabeth
Saco ME

South Portland
Scarborough ME
Steep Falls ME
New Gloucester
Portland ME
Scarborough ME
South Portland
Sedgwick ME
South Portland
Portland ME
Saco ME

Ocean Park ME
Bradford MA
Dayton ME
Saco ME
Yarmouth ME
Portland ME
Saco ME
Fredericton
Saco ME

Saco ME

Saco ME
Newburyport
Scarborough
Portland ME
0ld Orchard
Dayton ME
Portland ME
Bath ME
Portland ME
Saco ME
Dayton ME
Kennebunk ME
Scarborough ME
Saco ME

Sabattus ME
Biddeford ME

Saco ME

Saco ME
Scarborough ME
West Kennebunk ME
Springvale ME
Portland ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

NB

ME

Beach ME



